[able 4. Use of contraception, methods used and source of information (Ankara, 2021)

Contraceptive method use and sources of information
Ever use of contraceptive methods {n = 637)

Ever

MNewver
Mo response
Current use of contraceptive methods (n = 432)
Mot using any method
Using any method
Intrauterine device
Oral contraceptive
Condom
Diaphragm/foam/jelly
Withdrawal
Breastfeeding
Hospital
Migrant health centre
Physician/nurse/other health professional
Other (fnend/neighbour, internet, NGO, etc.)

Using no sonrces

432
168

37

14
318
152
49
26

7%
13

338
330
35

B

67.8
26.4
58

26.4
736
35.2
1.3
6.0
07
174

533

8.7

0.9
0.5
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