Table 4. Use of contraception, methods used and source of information (Ankara, 2021)

Contraceptive method use and sources of information	n	%
Ever use of contraceptive methods (n = 637)		
Ever	432	67.8
Never	168	26.4
No response	37	5.8
Current use of contraceptive methods (n = 432)		
Not using any method	114	26.4
Using any method	318	73.6
Intrauterine device	152	35.2
Oral contraceptive	49	11.3
Condom	26	6.0
Diaphragm/foam/jelly	3	0.7
Withdrawal	75	17.4
Breastfeeding	13	3.0
Sources of information on contraceptive methods (n = 634) ^a		
Hospital	338	53-3
Migrant health centre	330	52.1
Physician/nurse/other health professional	55	8.7
Other (friend/neighbour, internet, NGO, etc.)	6	0.9
Using no sources	60	9.5

[&]quot;Multiple answers, 3 missing. NGO = nongovernmental organization.